
ATTACHMENT NO. 1 
 

SABINE RIVER AUTHORITY OF TEXAS 
 

REQUEST FOR BIDS-FUEL 
 

LAKE TAWAKONI DIVISION 
 
 
 

DELIVERY 
LOCATION 

FUEL TYPE STORAGE 
CAPACITY 
GALLONS 

ACTUAL 
USAGE  
FY 2023 

APPROX. 
AVERAGE 
DELIVERY 

APPROX. 
DELIVERY 

FREQUENCY 
 

LTD DIVISION 
169 RCR 1480 

POINT, TEXAS 
75472 

 
UNLEADED 
GASOLINE 

 
 DIESEL 

 
2,000          

 
                                   

2,000 

 
12,750 

 
 

8,600 

 
1,250-1,500 

 
 

750-1,400 

 
6-8 Weeks 

 
 

6-8 Weeks 
 
 

DELIVERY 
LOCATION 

FUEL TYPE STORAGE 
CAPACITY 
GALLONS 

APPROXIMATE 
USAGE  
FY 2024 

APPROX. 
AVERAGE 
DELIVERY 

APPROX. 
DELIVERY 

FREQUENCY 
 

LTD DIVISION 
169 RCR 1480 

POINT, TEXAS 
75472 

 
UNLEADED 
GASOLINE 

 
 DIESEL 

 
2,000          

 
                                   

2,000 

 
11,250 

 
 

9,100 

 
1,000-1,600 

 
 

1,000-1,500 

 
6-8 Weeks 

 
 

6-8 Weeks 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ATTACHMENT NO. 1 
 

SABINE RIVER AUTHORITY OF TEXAS 
 

REQUEST FOR BIDS-FUEL 
 

LAKE FORK DIVISION 
 
 
 

DELIVERY 
LOCATION 

FUEL TYPE STORAGE 
CAPACITY 
GALLONS 

ACTUAL 
USAGE  
FY 2023 

APPROX. 
AVERAGE 
DELIVERY 

APPROX. 
DELIVERY 

FREQUENCY 
 

LFD 
353 PR 5183 

QUITMAN, TX 
75783 

 
UNLEADED 
GASOLINE 

 
 DIESEL 

 
ETH. FREE 

 
2,000          

 
                                   

2,000 
 

500 

 
12,652 

 
 

9,653 
 

1,250 

 
700-800 

 
 

500-600 
 

150 

 
4-6 Weeks 

 
 

4-6 Weeks 
 

4-6 Weeks 
 
 

DELIVERY 
LOCATION 

FUEL TYPE STORAGE 
CAPACITY 
GALLONS 

APPROXIMATE 
USAGE  
FY 2024 

APPROX. 
AVERAGE 
DELIVERY 

APPROX. 
DELIVERY 

FREQUENCY 
 

LFD 
353 PR 5183 

QUITMAN, TX 
75783 

 
UNLEADED 
GASOLINE 

 
 DIESEL 

 
ETH. FREE 

 
2,000          

 
                                   

2,000 
 

500 

 
12,700 

 
 

9,700 
 

1,300 

 
700-800 

 
 

400-500 
 

150 

 
4-6 Weeks 

 
 

4-6 Weeks 
 

4-6 Weeks 
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